C/ARFIAMN

2005 TOYOTA TACOMA

VIN: 5TEPX42N657087078
PICKUP

2.7L14F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Vehicle History Report™

@B e X

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Hampshire

20,042 Last reported odometer reading

[IXAAIN x| ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[IXCEIY x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[FXCEAIN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

US $44.99

Owner 1

2005
Personal
18 yrs. T mo.
New Hampshire
1,098/yr

20,042

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported



Airbag Deployment
g Deploy! No Issues

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall

) . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls. Reported

View Toyota disclosure

Basic Warranty

Warranty Expired
Original warranty estimated to have expired. yEXP

[HAEAN x| Detailed History

2> Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle

Purchased: 2005 than the industry average of 15,000 1,098 mi/yr

CAR miles per year.
TG
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/02/2005 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
05/24/2005 Lia Toyota Northampton yo Vehicle serviced
Northampton, MA % -Pre-delivery inspection completed

413-586-8922
liatoyotaofnorthampton.co
m

4.3/5.0
168 Verified Reviews
' 6,634 Customer Favorites

07/08/2005 White River Toyota >p Vehicle serviced
White River Junction, VT § -Pre-delivery inspection completed
802-299-2800 - Safety inspection performed
whiterivertoyota.com -Emissions or safety inspection performed
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews
@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

08/20/2005 129 New Hampshire Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

09/16/2005 New Hampshire Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH
09/29/2005 White River Toyota Vebhicle serviced
White River Junction, VT
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

&


http://www.toyota.com/dealers/

11/03/2005

09/15/2006

11/17/2006

04/02/2007

07/26/2007

04/22/2008

07/10/2008

08/25/2008

1,702

4,285

4,539

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

Title #10309789

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

' 6,998 Customer Favorites

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

Flanders & Patch Motor
Sales, Inc.

Lebanon, NH
603-448-3363
flanderspatch.com

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.

X

&

X

Title issued or updated

- First owner reported
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- 3,750 mile service performed
- Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Accessories installed

Vehicle serviced

- 3,750 mile service performed
- Fluids checked

- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red



09/02/2008

08/25/2009

09/04/2009

08/24/2010

09/08/2010

09/10/2010

08/26/2011

09/06/2011

08/27/2012

09/04/2012

09/10/2012

08/29/2013

08/30/2013

5,000

5,830

6,000

6,531

7,000

Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

White River Toyota >p
White River Junction, VT )
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

White River Toyota >p
White River Junction, VT A
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire

Inspection Station
NRraftAnn CAailinty

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Air filter replaced

-Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

- Maintenance reminder reset

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection



08/12/2014

08/13/2014

05/27/2015

06/17/2015

08/14/2015

08/26/2015

05/06/2016

08/10/2016

08/12/2016

08/15/2017

08/25/2017

10/05/2017

8,000

9,336

10,784

11,000

12,000

12,589

Jidinwvid \JUUIII]

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

White River Toyota );o
White River Junction, VT A J
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

White River Toyota >p
White River Junction, VT S
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

White River Toyota >p
White River Junction, VT ) J
802-299-2800
whiterivertoyota.com

4.6/5.0
482 Verified Reviews
@ 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

White River Toyota >p
White River Junction, VT ) J

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Spiral cable assembly replaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed
-Maintenance reminder reset

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Rear leaf spring(s) replaced



06/05/2018

07/24/2018

07/30/2018

07/18/2019

08/23/2019

08/28/2019

08/28/2019

05/06/2020

05/26/2020

13,475

15120

15,279

16,240

16,372

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

' 6,998 Customer Favorites

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
46/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

White River Toyota

White River Junction, VT

802-299-2800

whiterivertoyota.com
4.6/5.0

482 Verified Reviews

' 6,998 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Lebanon Ford
Lebanon, NH
603-448-3363

lehananfardnh com

A

X

X

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

- Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed
-Maintenance reminder reset

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-A/C and heating system checked



07/21/2020

07/27/2020

07/27/2020

10/09/2020

02/23/2021

06/09/2021

08/23/2021

08/24/2021

08/27/2021

16,523

16,600

17,369

17,822

18,000

18,141

PR R R N T TR L Ve

4.5/5.0
53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
45/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

' 2 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 customer Favorites

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
45/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
45/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

' 2 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

A P I N

X

X

X

X

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Body electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
-Body electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Front brake pads replaced
-Emissions or safety inspection performed



01/03/2022

05/04/2022

08/22/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

06/21/2023

09/29/2023

10/05/2023

18,750

19,023

19,849

20,005

20,030

23 Veritiea xeviews
' 2 Customer Favorites

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

' 2 Customer Favorites

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

@ 2 customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lebanon, NH

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
4.5/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

' 2 Customer Favorites

New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Grafton County

Lebanon Ford

Lebanon, NH

603-448-3363

lebanonfordnh.com
45/5.0

53 Verified Reviews

' 2 Customer Favorites

b
Karl Chevrolet of Stuart
Stuart, IA
515-523-1201
karlchevroletstuart.com/
4.6/5.0

40 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

X

Vehicle serviced
-Noise checked

>p Vehicle serviced
)

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

>p Vehicle serviced
L Y

X

-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale



10/11/2023 Karl Chevrolet of Stuart Vehicle sold
Stuart, 1A
515-523-1201
karlchevroletstuart.com/
4.6/5.0
40 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

10/18/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
10/23/2023 20,042  Karl Chevrolet of Stuart yo Vehicle serviced
Stuart, IA $  -Wipers/washers checked
515-523-1201 - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
karlchevroletstuart.com/ - Tire(s) balanced
4.6/5.0 - Air filter replaced
40 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated

' 5 Customer Favorites -A/C system checked

[INGEAM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A stateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with
currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis,
this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for
any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..


http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

