

US \$44.99

New Hampshire

Owner 1

Owner 1

2005 TOYOTA TACOMA

VIN: 5TEPX42N65Z087078 **PICKUP** 2.7L I4 F DOHC 16V **GASOLINE** REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Hampshire

00번 20,042 Last reported odometer reading

CARFAX Ownership History The number of owners is estimated	Owner 1
	1

2005 Year purchased

Personal Type of owner

18 yrs. 1 mo. Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

1,098/yr Estimated miles driven per year

20,042 Last reported odometer reading

CARFAX Title History CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed

No Problem Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands Guaranteed No Problem Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

CARFAX Additional History Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues Reported No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage No Issues Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer Check No indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure	No Recalls Reported
Basic Warranty Original warranty estimated to have expired.	Warranty Expired

CARFAX Detailed History



Owner 1 Purchased: 2005



Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle 1,098 mi/yr

	1	miles per year.		
Date	Mileage	Source		Comments
05/02/2005		NICB		Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
05/24/2005		Lia Toyota Northampton Northampton, MA 413-586-8922 liatoyotaofnorthampton.co m 4.3 / 5.0 168 Verified Reviews 6,634 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Pre-delivery inspection completed
07/08/2005		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Pre-delivery inspection completed - Safety inspection performed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
08/20/2005	129	New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept.		Vehicle purchase reported
09/16/2005		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Titled or registered as personal vehicle
09/29/2005		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com	×	Vehicle serviced

		★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites		
11/03/2005		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH Title #10309789		Title issued or updated - First owner reported - Loan or lien reported - Vehicle color noted as Red
09/15/2006		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced
11/17/2006		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced
04/02/2007		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced -3,750 mile service performed -Fluids checked -Oil and filter changed
07/26/2007	1,702	Flanders & Patch Motor Sales, Inc. Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 flanderspatch.com	*	Vehicle serviced - Accessories installed
04/22/2008	4,285	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced -3,750 mile service performed -Fluids checked -Oil and filter changed
07/10/2008	4,539	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced
08/25/2008		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept.		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red

		Lebanon, NH		
09/02/2008		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/25/2009		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
09/04/2009	5,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/24/2010		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
09/08/2010	5,830	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced
09/10/2010		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/26/2011		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
09/06/2011	6,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/27/2012		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
09/04/2012		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
09/10/2012	6,531	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Air filter replaced - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed - Maintenance reminder reset - Tire condition and pressure checked
08/29/2013		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/30/2013	7,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection

		Granton County		
08/12/2014		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/13/2014	8,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
05/27/2015	9,336	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Spiral cable assembly replaced/repaired
06/17/2015		White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced
08/14/2015		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/26/2015		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
05/06/2016	10,784	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed - Maintenance reminder reset - Tire condition and pressure checked
08/10/2016		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/12/2016	11,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/15/2017		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/25/2017	12,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
10/05/2017	12,589	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT	*	Vehicle serviced - Rear leaf spring(s) replaced

		802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews 6,998 Customer Favorites		
06/05/2018	13,475	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ★ 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Oil and filter changed
07/24/2018		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
07/30/2018		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
07/18/2019	15,120	White River Toyota White River Junction, VT 802-299-2800 whiterivertoyota.com ★ 4.6 / 5.0 482 Verified Reviews ● 6,998 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Air filter replaced - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed - Maintenance reminder reset - Tire condition and pressure checked
08/23/2019		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/28/2019	15,279	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews ▼ 2 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Emissions or safety inspection performed
08/28/2019		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
05/06/2020	16,240	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews ▼ 2 Customer Favorites	*	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Oil and filter changed
05/26/2020	16,372	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh com	×	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - A/C and heating system checked

		4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews		
		2 Customer Favorites		
07/21/2020		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
07/27/2020	16,523	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews ● 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
07/27/2020		New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
10/09/2020	16,600	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced - Body electrical system checked
02/23/2021	17,369	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews ▼ 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced - Body electrical system checked
06/09/2021	17,822	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews ▼ 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Air filter replaced
08/23/2021		New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/24/2021	18,000	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County		Passed emissions inspection
08/27/2021	18,141	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com ★ 4.5 / 5.0	×	Vehicle serviced - Front brake pads replaced - Emissions or safety inspection performed

	2 Customer Favorites	
01/03/2022 18,7	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Noise checked
05/04/2022 19,0	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Oil and filter changed
08/22/2022	New Hampshire Motor Vehicle Dept. Lebanon, NH	Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
08/25/2022 19,8	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Emissions or safety inspection performed
08/25/2022	New Hampshire Inspection Station Grafton County	Passed emissions inspection
06/21/2023 20,0	Lebanon Ford Lebanon, NH 603-448-3363 lebanonfordnh.com 4.5 / 5.0 53 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Oil and filter changed
09/29/2023 20,0	O30 Auto Auction	Vehicle sold
	CAR	Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.
10/05/2023	Karl Chevrolet of Stuart Stuart, IA 515-523-1201 karlchevroletstuart.com/ ★ 4.6 / 5.0 40 Verified Reviews ▼ 5 Customer Favorites	Vehicle offered for sale

10/11/2023	Karl Chevrolet of Stuart Stuart, IA 515-523-1201 karlchevroletstuart.com/ ★ 4.6 / 5.0 40 Verified Reviews ▼ 5 Customer Favorites	Vehicle sold
10/18/2023	Online Listing	Vehicle offered for sale
10/23/2023 20,042	Karl Chevrolet of Stuart Stuart, IA 515-523-1201 karlchevroletstuart.com/ ★ 4.6 / 5.0 40 Verified Reviews ▼ 5 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Wipers/washers checked - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned - Tire(s) balanced - Air filter replaced - Tires rotated - A/C system checked

CARFAX Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013. This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.